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SPRING ROUND ROBIN

Game Number

Game Times

South Field (10U)

North Field (12U)

10

8:00 AM

9:20 AM

10:40 AM

12:00 PM

1:20 PM

2:40 PM

4:00 PM

5:20 PM

6:40 PM

8:00 PM

Overdrive vs Wild Thangz
MS Sound vs Ripstix

MS Sound vs Wild Thangz
Ripstix vs Wild Thangz
MS Sound vs Overdrive
Havoc vs Wild Thangz
Havoc vs MS Sound
Overdrive vs Ripstix
Havoc vs Ripstix

Havoc vs Overdrive

GC Storm vs Havoc

Overdrive vs PR Wildcats

Full Throttle vs Havoc

Full Throttle vs GC Storm

Havoc vs PR Wildcats

Full Throttle vs Overdrive

Havoc vs Overdrive

GC Storm vs PR Wildcats

GC Storm vs Overdrive

Full Thottle vs PR Wildcats




Head east on I-10 E toward Exit 46B

Take exit 46B to merge onto 1-110 N/MS-15 N

Take exit 4B to merge onto I-10 W toward New Orleans
Take exit 44 for Cedar Lake Rd

Turn left onto Cedar Lake Rd

. Turn right onto Popps Ferry Rd

. Continue onto Popps Ferry Bridge

. Continue onto Popps Ferry Rd

. Turn left onto Atkinson Rd

10. Follow Atkinson Rd to Hiller Park (Fields will be on Right)
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Umpire Game Schedule

South Field North Field
10U 12U
Day Time Umpires Day Time Umpires
Sat 8:00 AM Sat 8:00 AM
Sat 9:20 AM Sat 9:20 AM
Sat 10:40 AM Sat 10:40 AM
Sat 12:00 PM Sat 12:00 PM
Sat 1:20 PM Sat 1:20 PM
Sat 2:40 PM Sat 2:40 PM
Sat 4:00 PM Sat 4:00 PM
Sat 5:20 PM Sat 5:20 PM
Sat 6:40 PM Sat 6:40 PM
Sat 8:00 PM Sat 8:00 PM




