



SPRING ROUND ROBIN

Game Number	Game Times	South Field (10U)	North Field (12U)
1	8:00 AM	Overdrive vs Wild Thangz	GC Storm vs Havoc
2	9:20 AM	MS Sound vs Ripstix	Overdrive vs PR Wildcats
3	10:40 AM	MS Sound vs Wild Thangz	Full Throttle vs Havoc
4	12:00 PM	Ripstix vs Wild Thangz	Full Throttle vs GC Storm
5	1:20 PM	MS Sound vs Overdrive	Havoc vs PR Wildcats
6	2:40 PM	Havoc vs Wild Thangz	Full Throttle vs Overdrive
7	4:00 PM	Havoc vs MS Sound	Havoc vs Overdrive
8	5:20 PM	Overdrive vs Ripstix	GC Storm vs PR Wildcats
9	6:40 PM	Havoc vs Ripstix	GC Storm vs Overdrive
10	8:00 PM	Havoc vs Overdrive	Full Thottle vs PR Wildcats

Barbara Ferrill Hiller Park Softball Complex



1. Head east on I-10 E toward Exit 46B
2. Take exit 46B to merge onto I-110 N/MS-15 N
3. Take exit 4B to merge onto I-10 W toward New Orleans
4. Take exit 44 for Cedar Lake Rd
5. Turn left onto Cedar Lake Rd
6. Turn right onto Popps Ferry Rd
7. Continue onto Popps Ferry Bridge
8. Continue onto Popps Ferry Rd
9. Turn left onto Atkinson Rd
10. Follow Atkinson Rd to Hiller Park (Fields will be on Right)

Umpire Game Schedule

South Field			North Field		
10U			12U		
Day	Time	Umpires	Day	Time	Umpires
Sat	8:00 AM		Sat	8:00 AM	
Sat	9:20 AM		Sat	9:20 AM	
Sat	10:40 AM		Sat	10:40 AM	
Sat	12:00 PM		Sat	12:00 PM	
Sat	1:20 PM		Sat	1:20 PM	
Sat	2:40 PM		Sat	2:40 PM	
Sat	4:00 PM		Sat	4:00 PM	
Sat	5:20 PM		Sat	5:20 PM	
Sat	6:40 PM		Sat	6:40 PM	
Sat	8:00 PM		Sat	8:00 PM	